

T.P. Crl. No. 28/2025
Amit Nagpal v. Singh Business Centres Ltd
CNR No. DLWT01-004332-2025

17.11.2025

Present: None.

Respondent no. 1 is not served.

Put up for further proceedings on **17.12.2025**.

(Dr. Aditi Choudhary)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/17.11.2025